
CENTRE : TOMI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BASAR SESSION : JULY-DEC'2009

DEPARTMENT : ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS SEMESTER : ALL (BACKLOG)

                      ENGINEERING

Max. 

Marks

Obt. 

Marks

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 28

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 27

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 28

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES IV TH 75 36

EX-402 ELECTICAL & ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS III TH 75 AB

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 0

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 27

G-302 ESSENTIALS OF ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING IV TH 75 30

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 0

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES IV TH 75 39

EX-402 ELECTICAL & ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS III TH 75 AB

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 19

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 34

EX-408 ELECTRICAL DRAWING & ESTIMATION WORKSHOP IV TH 50 25

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 28

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 AB

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 8

EX-404 D C MACHINES IV TH 75 17

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 29

SL. 

No.

Course 

Code

Roll 

No.

Regn. No.
Name of Student

5 MOJI NGOMDIR TPC/2K7/EEE/16 1215

3 JITO GUMJA TPC/2K7/EEE/07 1206

4 TATONG DAI TPC/2K7/EEE/09 1208

DUGI MATUP

ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ITANAGAR
(Under the Directorate of Higher & Technical Education)

Itanagar

RESULT SHEET

TPC/2K7/EEE/03 1202

TH/PR
SemCourse Title

MONTH & YEAR OF EXAM- NOVEMBER'2009

THEORY

ET

1 AQUILLA DUPAK TPC/2K7/EEE/02 1201

2

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 29

G-203 ENGINEERING DRAWING II TH 75 29

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 32

EX-408 ELECTRICAL DRAWING & ESTIMATION WORKSHOP IV TH 50 11

EX-408 ELECTRICAL DRAWING & ESTIMATION WORKSHOP IV TH 50 20

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 29

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES IV TH 75 26

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 29

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 AB

EX-402 ELECTICAL & ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS III TH 75 14

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 26

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 30

G-204 ELEMENTS OF CME II TH 75 16

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 21

EX-401 FUNDAMENTAL OF ELECTICAL ENGINEERING III TH 75 25

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 9

G-203 ENGINEERING DRAWING II TH 75 11

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 AB

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 AB

G-201 ENGINEERING DRAWING (OLD) II TH 75 4

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 28

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 14

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 3

EX-403
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENT & MEASURING 

INSTRUMENT IV TH 75 26

13 AFTAB ALAM TPC/2K8/EEE/01 1325 G-204 ELEMENTS OF CME II TH 75 28

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 38

G-204 ELEMENTS OF CME II TH 75 30

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 26

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 22

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 26

16 KAPHANG SWAYANG TPC/2K8/EEE/06 1330 G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 20

17 KIJUM KAYI TPC/2K8/EEE/07 1331 G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 35

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 28

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 30

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 14

G-203 ENGINEERING DRAWING II TH 75 18

G-204 ELEMENTS OF CME II TH 75 26

19 MANJELAM MATY TPC/2K8/EEE/09 1333 G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 31

18 LOLO TARANG TPC/2K8/EEE/08 1332

14 BABOM RIME TPC/2K8/EEE/02 1326

15 BYABANG RAJESH TPC/2K8/EEE/03 1327

11 DHTE/TPC/0045 1105ONIL TAMUT

12 TUMBOM YIGAM DHTE/TPC/0057 1117

9 UDHESNA DOLEY TPC/2K7/EEE/25 1224

10 RADHE TACHO 1164TPC/2K7/CE/45

7 PORGIO BAYOR TPC/2K7/EEE/18 1217

8 TATTU LOMBI TPC/2K7/EEE/24 1223

6 NEHRU LOMDAK TPC/2K7/EEE/17 1216



G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 39

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 43

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 16

G-101 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-I I TH 75 39

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 15

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 27

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 41

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 47

G-203 ENGINEERING DRAWING II TH 75 40

G-204 ELEMENTS OF CME II TH 75 31

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 27

G-204 ELEMENTS OF CME II TH 75 26

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 26

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 15

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 26

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 28

G-203 ENGINEERING DRAWING II TH 75 27

G-204 ELEMENTS OF CME II TH 75 26

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 20

G-204 ELEMENTS OF CME II TH 75 39

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 30

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 29

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 36

G-204 ELEMENTS OF CME II TH 75 26

G-101 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-I I TH 75 33

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 28

G-204 ELEMENTS OF CME II TH 75 26

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 26

28 TAJOM TABOH TPC/2K7/EEE/22 1221 G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 27

29 JONNY TAYING DHTE/TPC/0079 0120 EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 9

EX-401 FUNDAMENTAL OF ELECTICAL ENGINEERING III TH 75 24

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 5

EX-403
ELECTONIC MEASUREMENT & MEASURING 

INSTURMENTS
IV

TH 75 FC

27 TAME TALLUK TPC/2K8/EEE/20 1344

25 TOMING SORA TPC/2K8/EEE/18 1342

26 KARI DONI TPC/2K8/EEE/19 1343

23 TAME MARA TPC/2K8/EEE/16 1340

24 PISA TADO TPC/2K8/EEE/17 1341

21 RENNU GAMBAK TPC/2K8/EEE/13 1337

22 TAKIO TAKAP TPC/2K8/EEE/15 1339

20 NICH SERBI TPC/2K8/EEE/10 1334

EX-403
INSTURMENTS

IV
TH 75 FC

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 19

EX-408 ELECTRICAL DRAWING & ESTIMATION WORKSHOP IV TH 50 20

G-305 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES IV TH 75 11

EX-502 SWITCHGEAR & PROTECTION VI TH 75 26

EX-504 MICROPROCESSOR VI TH 75 14

EX-607 COMPUTER HARDWARE & MAINTENANCE VI TH 50 7

EX-508 ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT VI TH 75 33

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 26

EX-505 POWER ELECTRONICS V TH 75 AB

G-305 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES VI TH 75 0

EX-502 SWITCHGEAR & PROTECTION VI TH 75 26

EX-607 COMPUTER HARDWARE & MAINTENANCE VI TH 50 15

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES V TH 75 33

EX-607 COMPUTER HARDWARE & MAINTENANCE VI TH 50 22

G-301 APPLIED MATH II TH 75 26

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES V TH 75 23

EX-505 POWER ELECTRONICS V TH 75 5

G-301 APPLIED MATH II TH 75 26

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 AB

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 AB

EX-408 ELECTRICAL DRAWING & ESTIMATION WORKSHOP IV TH 50 5

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 AB

EX-501
ELECTRICAL POWER, GENERATION, TRANSMISSION 

& DISTRIBUTION V TH 100 19

EX-505 POWER ELECTRONICS V TH 75 14

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES V TH 75 33

EX-506
MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 

EQUIPMENTS V TH 25 9

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES V TH 75 26

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 7

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 37

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 28

EX-403
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENT & MEASURING 

INSTRUMENT IV TH 75 19

EX-408 ELECTRICAL DRAWING & ESTIMATION WORKSHOP IV TH 50 15

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 21

EX-505 POWER ELECTRONICS V TH 75 11

1103

35 KARMA BINI DHTE/TPC/0039 1099

1112TC TADO36 DHTE/TPC/0052

33 NABAM TATANG DHTE/TPC/0042

34 NANG PADO DHTE/TPC/0043

31 GEMO ETE DHTE/TPC/0034 1094

32 JOINSON TAYENG DHTE/TPC/0036 1096

30 BOMJAR DONI DHTE/TPC/0030 1090

1102



EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES V TH 75 33

37 TADAM LERIAK TAMIN DHTE/TPC/0053 1113 EX-607 COMPUTER HARDWARE & MAINTENANCE VI TH 50 26

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 29

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 15

EX-404 ELECTRICAL MACHINES III TH 75 20

EX-403
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENT & MEASURING 

INSTRUMENT IV TH 75 9

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 26

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES V TH 75 42

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 5

EX-504 MICROPROCESSOR VI TH 75 7

EX-508 ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT VI TH 75 33

EX-607 COMPUTER HARDWARE & MAINTENANCE VI TH 75 18

EX-401 FUNDAMENTAL OF ELECTICAL ENGINEERING III TH 75 23

EX-501
ELECTRICAL POWER, GENERATION, TRANSMISSION 

& DISTRIBUTION V TH 75 AB

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS III TH 75 13

G-305 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES VI TH 75 15

EX-403
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENT & MEASURING 

INSTRUMENT IV TH 75 1

EX-502 SWITCHGEAR & PROTECTION VI TH 75 26

EX-504 MICROPROCESSOR VI TH 75 5

EX-508 ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT VI TH 75 36

EX-607 COMPUTER HARDWARE & MAINTENANCE VI TH 75 16

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES V TH 75 26

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES V TH 75 45

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 FC

EX-504 MICROPROCESSOR VI TH 75 26

EX-607 COMPUTER HARDWARE & MAINTENANCE VI TH 50 25

41 TUMI JAMOH DHTE/TPC/0058 1118 EX-607 COMPUTER HARDWARE & MAINTENANCE VI TH 50 30

G-101 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-I I TH 75 31

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHS-I I TH 75 30

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 FC

40 TONI PUMOH DHTE/TPC/0056 1116

38 TARE HINJU DHTE/TPC/0055 1115

39 YAMJIR LIKAR DHTE/TPC/0059 1119

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 FC

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 AB

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUES V TH 75 AB

EX-408 ELECTRICAL DRAWING & ESTIMATION WORKSHOP IV TH 50 AB

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 26

G-101 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-I I TH 75 33

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHS-I I TH 75 5

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 16

G-105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 75 21

G-205 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL & APPLICATIONS I TH 75 26

GEKEN ANGO TPC/2K7/EEE/05 1204

43 PURA LODER TPC/2K8/EEE/12 1336

42

Prepared By                                  Checked By                               CoE                                    Member Secretary


